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skiclub obarriedan

Clubrennen 1./2. Marz 2014 - Riesenslalom

JO 1 Médchen (Jg. 2001-2006)

1 Giezendanner

Anina

JO 1 Knaben (Jg. 2001-2006)

1 Giezendanner
2 Kiess

Joél
Timo

JO 2 Méadchen (Jg. 1998-2000)

1 Stauber

Valeria

Junioren Herren (Jg. 1994-1997)

1 Jenni
2 Kleeb

Damen
1 Stauber
2 Stauber

Herren

1 Martin
Blickenstorfer

2 Martin

3 Martin

4 Meylan

5 Jenni

6 Huber

7 Giezendanner

8 Stauber

Raphael
Andreas

Nicole
Olivia

Joel

Yves

Andy

Kevin
Jean-Christoph
Christophor
Marius

Peter

Tino

2004

2002
2003

1999

1997
1998

1963
1993

1987
1991
1961
1991
1960
1960
1981
1966
1991

0:50.60

0:43.15
0:43.27

0:43.69

0:40.59
0:44.79

0:42.48
0:47.69

0:37.42
0:37.39
0:37.80
0:38.65
0:39.10
0:40.20
0:42.52
0:41.96
0:47.37

0:50.14

0:43.35
0:43.51

0:43.05

0:39.87
0:44.63

0:41.90
0:39.02

0:36.50
0:36.56
0:37.37
0:37.59
0:38.72
0:39.60
0:40.29
0:41.06
0:36.68

1:40.74

1:26.50
1:26.78

1:26.74

1:20.46
1:29.42

1:24.38
1:26.71

1:13.92
1:13.95
1:15.17
1:16.24
1:17.82
1:19.80
1:22.81
1:23.02
1:24.05

100.74

86.50
86.78

86.74

80.46
89.42

84.38
86.71

73.92
73.95
75.17
76.24
77.82
79.80
82.81
83.02
84.05

0.00
2.82

0.00

0.00
96.88

0.00
24.02

0.00
0.35
14.71
27.31
45.90
69.20
104.63
107.10
119.22
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skiclub oberrieden

Clubrennen 1./2. Mérz 2014 - Langlauf

JO 1 Knaben (Jg. 2001-2006)

1 Giezendanner
2 Kiess

Joél
Timo

JO 2 Madchen (Jg. 1998-2000)

1 Stauber

Valeria

Junioren Herren (Jg. 1994-1997)

1 Jenni
2 Kleeb

Damen
1 Stauber
2 Stauber

Herren

Blickenstorfer

1 Martin

2 Stauber

3 Giezendanner

4 Martin

5 Huber

6 Jenni

7 Meylan

Raphael
Andreas

Nicole
Olivia

Yves

Andy

Tino

Peter

Kevin

Marius
Christophor
Jean-Christoph

2002
2003

1999

1997
1998

1963
1993

1991
1961
1991
1966
1991
1981
1960
1960

11:15.00
11:50.00

20:39.00

31:34.00
33:50.00

15:48.00
20:11.00

19:30.00
22:24.00
22:38.00
22:47.00
23:47.00
24:45.00
25:41.00
29:42.00

675.00
710.00

1239.00

1894.00
2030.00

948.00
1211.00

1170.00
1344.00
1358.00
1367.00
1427.00
1485.00
1541.00
1782.00

0.00
41.48

0.00

0.00
57.44

0.00
221.94

0.00
118.97
128.55
134.70
175.73
215.38
253.68
418.46
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skiclub oberriedan

Clubrennen 1./2. Méarz 2014 - Kombination

JO 1 Knaben (Jg. 2000-2005)

1 Giezendanner
2 Kiess

Joél
Timo

JO 2 Madchen (Jg. 1998-1999)

1 Stauber

Valeria

Junioren Herren (Jg. 1994-1997)

1 Jenni
2 Kleeb

Damen
1 Stauber
2 Stauber

Herren

Blickenstorfer

1 Martin

2 Martin

3 Giezendanner

4 Stauber

5 Huber

6 Jenni

7 Meylan

Raphael
Andreas

Nicole
Olivia

Yves

Andy

Kevin

Peter

Tino

Marius
Christophor
Jean-Christoph

2002
2003

1999

1997
1998

1963
1993

1991
1961
1991
1966
1991
1981
1960
1960

0.00
2.82

0.00

0.00
96.88

0.00
24.02

0.35
14.71
27.31

107.10
119.22
104.63
69.20
45.90

0.00
41.48

0.00

0.00
57.44

0.00
221.94

0.00
118.97
175.73
134.70
128.55
215.38
253.68
418.46

0.00
44.30

0.00

0.00
154.33

0.00
245.96

0.35
133.69
203.03
241.80
247.77
320.02
322.88
464.36



